
2023 Hoxie Buckle Series Points

PeeWee Results
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Reatta Roach Johny 10 10 10 9 10 9 58 Buckle
Ellie Shay Cinnamon 7 9 10 9 10 45 x
Ralyn Minum Rocky 8 6 8 8 6 5 41 x
Breyer Jones Pico 8 7 7 7 6 35 x
Brock Goetz Lily 9 5 6 6 7 33 x
Dixie Kruse Oreo 9 8 8 25 x
Krew Jones Scooter 7 4 4 4 3 22
Asher Jones Scooter 2 5 5 12
Pozzi Waggoner Rusty 6 2.5 8.5
Sutton Breese Raven 3 4 7 x
Brooklyn Schemper Raven 2 4 6
Dally Roach Johny 5 5 x
Kasyn Stewart Poncho 5 5 x
Ascher Pfeifer Wrangler 4 4
Dally Roach Johny 3 3 x
Dally Roach Blaze 2.5 2.5
Asher Jones Willow 1 1
Iona Willprecht Blaze 1 1
Brynlee Potter Fols Annie Shogun 1 1



Juniors
1D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Payson Haines Gypsy Sly Cat 7 10 9 8 10 44 1 buckle
Kaylee Roach Johny 10 8 8 9 8 43 2 jacket
Addy McAtee Millennium Streak 7 10 9 10 36 3 breast c
Teghan Rosendahl Sage 8 9 7 9 33 4 hay bag
Vivian Roach Whiskey 10 10
Essential Connally Annie 9 9 5 halter
Ayla Moses Skidmark 6 6 6 cell phone 
Juniors
2D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Ayla Moses Skidmark 10 10 9 9 8 46 1 buckle
Vivi Roach Whiskey 9 10 10 29 2 jacket
Demi Schippers Duke 8 10 7 25 3 breast c
Teghan Rosendahl Sage 10 10 4 hay bag
Bradyn Wilson Izzy 9 9 5 halter
Essential Connally Skip Around 3 9 9 6 jew box
Reese Marshall Hopes Gunna Jet 8 8 7 cell phone 



Juniors
3D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Reese Marshall Hopes Gunna Jet 9 10 10 10 39 1 buckle
Tobin Kats Dallas 8 7 6 6 10 37 2 jacket
Finley Shippers Izzy 6 6 4 3 9 7 35 3 breast c
Charlee Mackley Sah Leo Frosty Hays 9 5 7 7 28 4 hay bag
Bradyn Wilson Izzy 8 9 9 26 5 halter
Kaylee Schwarz Sunshine 10 4 8 22 6 jew box
Demi Schippers Duke 8 9 17 7 cell phone
Henley Roesner Cheeto 10 5 15
Lydia Pratt Taz 1 7 5 13 8 backpack
Ariel Pratt Clyde 3 6 4 13 9 fan bag
Kaylee Schwarz Buddy 5 8 13 10 saddle sack
Ginny Pratt Kinky 2 2 8 12
Jenna Berland Whata Busted Beaut Ty 7 7
Dynasty Connally Pixie 4 3 7
Addy McAteE Sadie 6 6
Vivian Roach RNS Fastforward 5 5
JoLee Hill Vegas 4 4



Youth
1D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Inspiration Connally Stormy Margarita (Timber) 10 10 9 10 10 49 1 buckle
Johnni Hilbrink Flashy New Ride 9 6 8 8 9 9 49 2 jacket
Cadence Koch GS Cisco Be Jackie 9 10 6 10 8 43 3 breast col
Chelsi Brown Bailey 8 7 7 22 4 hay bag
Abbie Flora Caliber 7 5 7 19 5 jew box
Payson Haines Dashin Rose 9 8 17 6 halter
Addy McAtee Millennium Streak 5 5 10 7 pendant
Lexie Macumber Heza Winning Version 8 8
Jay Doty Danny 7 7 8 cell phone
Teghan Rosendahl Sage 6 6 9 cooler
Payson Haines Gypsy Sly Cat 6 6 10 fan bag
Josie Bell JA Aerial Drifter 6 6
Rylie Minium Pickle 4 4



Youth
2D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Evie Schippers Itsallaboutfirewateer 10 9 7 10 7 10 53 1 buckle
Ayla Moses Skidmark 9 3 8 4 6 30 2 jacket
Teghan Rosendahl Sage 2 8 9 8 27 3 breast c
Payson Haines Gypsy Sly Cat 9 10 7 26 4 hay bag
Kendall Baalman Sammy 6 10 8 24 5 jew box
Josie Bell JA Aerial Drifter 9 7 16 6 halter
Kaylee Roach Johny 8 5 13 7 pendant
Carley Cooper Opie 10 3 13 8 cell phone
Lexie Macumber Heza Winning Streak 7 5 12
Abbie Flora Caliber 6 6 12 9 cooler
Rylie Minium Pickle 7 4 11 10 fan bag
Chelsie Brown Baily 9 9
Addy McAtee Milliennium Streak 8 8
Kenya Goss Pepsi 6 6
Jade McClain Rain 5 5
Essential Connally Skip Around 3 5 5
Mikiah Mermis Toc Dirty To Me 4 4
Jay Doty Danny 4 4
Breckyn Minium GN Blazing Fame 3 3
Jade McClain Spring 1 1



Youth
3D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Kaitlynn Deges Tango 8 6 6 3 7 8 38 1 buckle
Kenya Goss Pepsi 9 8 10 5 32 2 jacket
Jay Doty Danny 10 6 8 7 31 3 breast c
Kenlee Mackley Fols Annie Shogun 7 2 5 2 6 4 26 4 hay bag
Demi Schippers Duke 5 9 7 5 26 5 jew box
Mara Kats Chicka 6 7 5 3 2 23 6 halter
Kendall Baalman Sammy 10 9 19 7 pendant
Mikiah Mermis FC Strait Cheyenne 9 9 18
Breckyn Minium GN Blazing Fame 4 9 13 8 cell phone
Braylee Knowles Joy To Be Magical 5 4 1 1 11 9 cooler
Mara Kats Ringo 7 4 11 10 fan bag
Carley Cooper Opie 10 1 11
Kaylee Roach Johnny 10 10
Ayla Moses Skidmark 10 10
Josie Bell JA Aerial Drifter 3 6 9
Rylie Minium Pickle 8 8
Mikiah Mermis Toc Dirty To Me 8 8
Kaylee Schwarz Sunshine 2 3 5
Finley Schippers Izzy 4 4
Rylie Minium Squirrel 4 4
Ariel Pratt Clyde 3 3
Brayden Wilson Izzy 3 3
Kaylee Schwarz Buddy 2 2
Josey Bice Ombre 1 1
Charlee Mackley Pants 1 1



Open
1D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Inspiration Connally Stormy Mararita 6 10 7 10 9 10 52 1 buckle
Kloe Sramek Royal Speed 8 7 5 7 9 36 2 jacket
Kayla Waggoner Coppers First Flight 10 9 19
Cadence Koch GS Cisco Be Jackie 10 8 18 3 purse
Jade Inlow Knot A Hayday 7 8 15 4 pendant
Prairie Robbins Cobra 10 10
Brylie Price Inmate Kate 9 9
Deb Christy Dashin On The Blitz 9 9
Payson Haines Dashin Rose 9 9 5 cell phone
Emma Pearson BHR Super Dash 8 8
Gimmie Jo Jansonius Kate 8 8
Evie Schippers Itsallaboutfirewater 8 8 6 Over & u
Kristy Walker Explosive Tugboat 7 7 7 hat
JoAnn Remington Darlins Xpress Wagon 6 6
Kaylee Noll Afton Driftwood 6 6



Open
2D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Johnni Hilbrink Flashy New Ride 8 8 5 21 1 buckle
Chelsi Brown Bailey 7 6 8 21 2 coat
Kloe Sramek Here Comes The Boom 7 2 10 19 3 purse
Ashton Ottley Frosty 9 7 16
Evie Schippers Itsallaboutfirewater 9 7 16 4 pendant
Cortney Schippers MR Scorpion 10 5 15 5 cell phone
Breckyn Minium DL Holly Wood Red 6 3 6 15 6 over & u
Kayla Waggoner SV Whistlin Wonder 10 4 14
Jade Inlow Knot A Hayday 4 9 13 7 hat
Shannon Goss Lily 1 6 4 11
Jacky Roesner One Cool Bullseye 10 10
Kloe Sramek Royal Speed 10 10
Deb Christy Dashin On The Blitz 10 10
Denise Miller Paco 9 9
Cadence Koch GS Cisco Be Jackie 9 9
Brylie Price Six 8 8
Payson Haines Dashin Rose 8 8
Shawna Blanka Fameous Jet Leader 7 7
Abbie Flora Caliber 6 6
Cortnie Price Bailey 5 5
Maggie Underhill Heaven déjà vu 5 5
Katie Koenig JL Cute In Cuffs 5 5
Shawna Blanka Paddys May Day 3 3
Gimmie Jo Jansonius Kate 2 2
Shawna Blanka Sailing With Effort 1 1



Open
3D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Cortney Schippers MR Scorpion 8 8 10 26 1 buckle
Nancy Molzahn Rayssweetliljersey 9 9 6 24 2 jacket
Katie Koenig JL Cute In Cuffs 10 10 20
Johnni Hilbrink Flashy New Ride 9 9 18 3 purse
Breckyn Minium DL Holly Wood Red 8 10 18 4 pendant
Josie Bell JA Aerial Drifter 9 7 16 5 cell phone
Madison Book Holy Blue Star 10 10
Kendall Baalman Sammy 10 10 6 over & u
Katie Larson Tushka 9 9
Julie Niehage Moms Mad Dads Lion 8 8
Jay Doty Danny 8 8 7 hat
Rylie Minium Pickle 8 8
Jonetta Pfannenseil Ghost 7 7
Toni Bristow AP Babe 7 7
Kloe Sramek Here Comes The Boom 7 7
Kristi Eberle Explosive Tugboat 6 6
Toni Bristow RB Posh Bug 5 5



Open
4D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Kendall Baalman Sammy 7 7 10 7 31 1 buckle
Evie Schippers Itsallaboutfirewater 9 10 9 28 2 jacket
Kenlee Mackley Fols Annie Shogun 5 1 6 9 21 3 purse
Jessica Milliman MQH Streakinbluedrift 1 8 6 3 18
Shannon Goss Lilly 8 6 1 15 4 pendant
Kasey Kemp Pocos Sassy Playboy 3 7 5 15 5 cell phone
Jay Doty Danny 10 5 15 6 over & u
Rylie Minium Pickle 10 5 15 7 hat
Katie Koenig JL Zenith 4 3 8 15
Jessica Milliman MQH Chex The Frost 7 6 13
Josie Bell JA Aerial Drifter 4 7 11
Marci Bartlett Freckles Little Gem 10 10
Cortney Shippers MR Scorpion 10 10
Kloe Sramek Here Comes The Boom 9 9
Jayda Miller Curious Firewater 9 9
Monique Williams Okie Spats 9 9
Jade Inlow Diamond I Dinero 6 2 8
Maggie Underhill Jacks French Flash 8 8
Abbie Flora Caliber 8 8
Jade Inlow Knot A Hayday 8 8
Prairie Robbins Chevelle 6 6
Jade McClain Spring 5 5
Charlee Mackley Pants 5 5
Gayle White Alis Nick Bar 4 4
Carley Cooper Opie 4 4
Tammy Peterson Namgis D 145 3 3
Ashton Ottley Yeti 2 2
Kaylee Schwarz Sunshine 2 2



PeeWee Pole Bending

Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Brock Goetz Lily 10 10 9 9 9 10 57 buckle
Ralyn Minium Rocky 7 9 10 8 8 42
Krew Jones Scooter 5 8 5 8 26
Kasyn Stewart Poncho 8 7 7 22
Ellie Shay Cinnamon 10 10 20
Ginny Pratt Kinley 7 8 15
Breyer Jones CC 6 9 15
Dally Roach Blaze 4 7 11
Dynasty Connally Pixie 9 9
Asher Jones Willow 3 6 9
Asher Jones Scooter 6 6
Dally Roach Johnny 5 5
Ginny Pratt Taz 4 4
Oakleigh Pfeifer Wrangler 2 2

Open Pole Bending
1D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Inspiration Connally Stormy Margarita 10 9 10 10 39 1 buckle
Teghan Rosendahl Sage 10 9 8 27 2 halter
Payson Haines Gypsy Sly Cat 10 9 19
Kloe Sramek Royal Speed 10 10
Breckyn Minium DL Holly Wood Red 9 9
Kendall Baalman Sammy 9 9
Essential Connally Annie 8 8
Kloe Sramek Sassy Lil Teeveza 8 8



Open Pole Bending
2D
Name Horse 13-Aug 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct Total
Shannon Goss Lilly 10 8 10 7 35 1 buckle
Ayla Moses Skidmark 10 7 7 8 32 2 halter
Rylie Minium Pickle 9 10 10 29
Johnni Hilbrink Flashy New Ride 8 9 9 26
Ayla Moses Profeta 6 8 8 22
Kaylee Schwarz Sunshine 2 5 8 5 20
Vivi Roach Whiskey 7 6 6 19
Kenya Goss Pepsi 5 9 4 18
Lydia Pratt Taz 4 7 2 5 18
Teghan Rosendahl Sage 9 9 18
Ariel Pratt Clyde 3 6 4 13
Braylee Knowles Joy To Be Magical 5 6 11
Kaylee Roach Johnny 6 4 10
Payson Haines Gypsy Sly Cat 10 10
Kloe Sramek Sassy Lil Teeveza 7 7
Ginny Pratt Kinky 3 3 6
Bradyn Wilson JA Ariel Drifter 4 4
Kaitlynn Deges Tango 3 3
Vivian Roach RNS Fastforward 1 1
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saddle sack


